DAQI® Sine Wave Filter Data sheet
Customized service is available.
1. Electrical Circuit Design
2. Structure Design
1.5kw-3.7kw 5.5kw-18.5kw 22kw-45kw
55kw-75kw 90kw-500kw
3. Electrical Installation Guide
The device contains the following terminals:

damaged.
Please kindly send an inquiry for more details.
We will offer the solution according to the exact uses.
Contact Us:
Email: sales@daqidevice.com
Filter Selection Table DQ-SWF IP00
Item No.
Rated current
[A]
Rated power
[kW]
Min. switching
frequency
[kHz]
Weight [kg]
DQ-SWF-A-1.5 3.3 1.5 4 7
DQ-SWF-A-2.2 6 2.2 4 10
DQ-SWF-A-4.0 8 3.7 4 10
DQ-SWF-A-5.5 13.2 5.5 4 11
DQ-SWF-A-7.5 18 7.5 4 17
DQ-SWF-A-11 26 11 4 18
DQ-SWF-A-15 32 15 4 21
DQ-SWF-A-19 38 19 4 25
DQ-SWF-A-22 48 22 3 27
DQ-SWF-A-30 63 30 3 36
DQ-SWF-A-37 76 37 3 42
DQ-SWF-A-45 91 45 3 49
DQ-SWF-A-55 116 55 3 78
DQ-SWF-A-75 148 75 3 80
DQ-SWF-A-90 181 90 3 89
DQ-SWF-A-110 214 110 3 90
DQ-SWF-A-132 262 132 3 100
DQ-SWF-A-160 317 160 3 111
DQ-SWF-A-185 352 185 3 120
DQ-SWF-A-200 413 200 2 150
DQ-SWF-A-250 484 250 2 165
DQ-SWF-A-315 630 315 2 256
DQ-SWF-A-355 710 355 2 275
DQ-SWF-A-400 800 400 2 292
DQ-SWF-A-500 1000 500 2 328
DAQI® Products Series
 Sine Wave Filter
 Passive Harmonic Filter
 EMC Filter